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Park
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Class/Confined

%

Checkout Dives

SLHEDULE

_Instructor

25010W
25020W
25030W
2501SR
2501NL
2501INV
2501EAN
2501DD
25040W
25050W
2502NL
2502NV
2502EAN
2502DD
25060W
25070W
2 25080W
2503NL
2503NV
2503EAN
2503DD

SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)

SSIvOpen Water Diver (E?éin-ner)
SSIStress & Rescue Diver
SSINight & Limited Visibility
SSINavigation
SSI Enriched Air Nitrox 40%
SSIDeep Diver
SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)
SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)
SSI Night & Limited Visibility
SSI Navigation
SSI Enriched Air Nitrox 40%
SSIDeep Diver
SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)
SSI Omater Diver (Beginner)
SSI Open Water bﬁ( B?gM)
SSINight & Limited Visibility
SSINavigation
SSI Enriched Air Nitrox 40%
SSI Deep Diver

Aug 9th
Aug 10th

May 17th & 18th |l May 24th & 25th

SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner) B May 31st & Ju?e 1st
-

June 14th & 15th
June 14th
June21st

June 28th & 29th

July 5th & 6th
July 12th
J(Jl)726th'& 27th

Aug 2nd & 3rd
Aug 9th & 10th

P ——
June 7th & 8th

June 21st & 22nd

June 15th
June 21st
June 21st

June 22nd
July 5th & 6th
July 12th & 13th
July 12th

July 12th

July13th

Jordan Carroll ™
Jeff Kincaid
Wally Hitchcox
Brian Tierney
Brian Tierney
Brian Tierney
Brian Tierney
Brian Tierney
Brian Tierney
Jeff Kincaid
Wally Hitchcox
Wally Hitchcox
Wally Hitchcox
Wally Hitchcox

Aug 2nd & 3rd B Wally Hitchcox

Aug 9th & 10th

Aug 16th & 17th
Aug 9th
Aug Sth

Brian Tierney
Jordan Carroll
Jeff Kincaid
Jeff Kincaid
Jeff Kincaid
Wally Hitchcox

25090W B SS| Open Water Diver (Beginner) Ml Aug 16th & 17th Tl Aug 23rd & 24th TN Jeff Kincaid

2502SR
25100W

25130W
2504NL
2504NV
2504EAN
2504DD
25140W

SSI Stress & Rescue Diver
SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)
4
SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)
SSI1 Open Water Diver (Beginner)
-4
SSI1 Open Water Diver (Beginner)
SSINight & Limited Visibility
SSI Navigation
SSIEnriched Air Nitrox 40%
SS/ Deep Diver
SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)

Aug 16th
Aug 23rd & 24th

Aug 30th & 31st

Sept 6th & 7th

Sept 13th & 14th

Sept 13th
Sept 14th

Sept 20th & 21st Sept 27th & 28th

Aug 17th
Aug 30th & 31st

Sept 6th & 7th

Sept 13th & 14th

Sept 20th & 21st

Sept 13th
Sept 13th

Wally Hitchcox
Wally Hitchcox
Brian Tierney
Jordan Carroll
Jeff Kincaid
Brian Tierney
Brian Tierney
Brian Tierney
Brian Tierney

Wally Hitchcox

Classes Highlighted in gray are Continuing Education Classes. Minimum of Open Water is required




