



2025 SCUBA TRAINING SCHEDULE

Course ID#	Course Name	Class/Confined	Checkout Dives	Instructor
25010W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	May 17th & 18th	May 24th & 25th	Jordan Carroll
25020W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	May 31st & June 1st	June 7th & 8th	Jeff Kincaid
25030W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	June 14th & 15th	June 21st & 22nd	Wally Hitchcox
2501SR	SSI Stress & Rescue Diver	June 14th	June 15th	Brian Tierney
2501NL	SSI Night & Limited Visibility		June 21st	Brian Tierney
2501NV	SSI Navigation		June 21st	Brian Tierney
2501EAN	SSI Enriched Air Nitrox 40%	June21st		Brian Tierney
2501DD	SSI Deep Diver		June 22nd	Brian Tierney
25040W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	June 28th & 29th	July 5th & 6th	Brian Tierney
25050W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	July 5th & 6th	July 12th & 13th	Jeff Kincaid
2502NL	SSI Night & Limited Visibility		July 12th	Wally Hitchcox
2502NV	SSI Navigation		July 12th	Wally Hitchcox
2502EAN	SSI Enriched Air Nitrox 40%	July 12th		Wally Hitchcox
2502DD	SSI Deep Diver		July13th	Wally Hitchcox
25060W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	July 26th & 27th	Aug 2nd & 3rd	Wally Hitchcox
2507OW	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	Aug 2nd & 3rd	Aug 9th & 10th	Brian Tierney
25080W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	Aug 9th & 10th	Aug 16th & 17th	Jordan Carroll
2503NL	SSI Night & Limited Visibility		Aug 9th	Jeff Kincaid
2503NV	SSI Navigation		Aug 9th	Jeff Kincaid
2503EAN	SSI Enriched Air Nitrox 40%	Aug 9th		Jeff Kincaid
2503DD	SSI Deep Diver		Aug 10th	Wally Hitchcox
25090W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	Aug 16th & 17th	Aug 23rd & 24th	Jeff Kincaid
2502SR	SSI Stress & Rescue Diver	Aug 16th	Aug 17th	Wally Hitchcox
25100W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	Aug 23rd & 24th	Aug 30th & 31st	Wally Hitchcox
25110W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	Aug 30th & 31st	Sept 6th & 7th	Brian Tierney
25120W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	Sept 6th & 7th	Sept 13th & 14th	Jordan Carroll
25130W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	Sept 13th & 14th	Sept 20th & 21st	Jeff Kincaid
2504NL	SSI Night & Limited Visibility		Sept 13th	Brian Tierney
2504NV	SSI Navigation		Sept 13th	Brian Tierney
2504EAN	SSI Enriched Air Nitrox 40%	Sept 13th		Brian Tierney
2504DD	SSI Deep Diver		Sept 14th	Brian Tierney
25140W	SSI Open Water Diver (Beginner)	Sept 20th & 21st	Sept 27th & 28th	Wally Hitchcox